
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Party Role= Grantor; Date Recorded= 1993; Name= CITIZENS BANK
OF LEEDS;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199301260000
23761

01/26/1993
08:30:48

CITIZENS
BANK OF
LEEDS

Grantor RELEASES HYDE, BETTY
JO

199302240000
53141

02/24/1993
01:15:52

CITIZENS
BANK OF
LEEDS

Grantor RELEASES DAVIS,
WILLIAM J SR

199303240000
78891

03/24/1993
09:04:13

CITIZENS
BANK OF
LEEDS

Grantor RELEASES WHISONANT,
ANN C

199303240000
78911

03/24/1993
09:04:15

CITIZENS
BANK OF
LEEDS

Grantor RELEASES MCCLELLAN,
HAZEL
ALEXANDER

199303240000
78901

03/24/1993
09:04:14

CITIZENS
BANK OF
LEEDS

Grantor RELEASES MCCLELLAN,
HAZEL
ALEXANDER

199305260001
52411

05/26/1993
02:40:37

CITIZENS
BANK OF
LEEDS

Grantor RELEASES VANDIVER
CHURCH OF
GOD

199306180001
79441

06/18/1993
03:54:39

CITIZENS
BANK OF
LEEDS

Grantor RELEASES BRASHER,
ROGER

199309010002
64801

09/01/1993
11:32:45

CITIZENS
BANK OF
LEEDS

Grantor RELEASES MASSEY,
TRACY L

199308230002
52531

08/23/1993
01:51:46

CITIZENS
BANK OF
LEEDS

Grantor RELEASES SHAW,
BRYON

199310120003
15311

10/12/1993
09:55:04

CITIZENS
BANK OF
LEEDS

Grantor RELEASES HARRIS,
MILLARD L

199208210001
77711

199302170000
46281

02/17/1993
01:34:44

CITIZENS
BANK OF
LEEDS

Grantor RELEASES DAVIS,
GRADY R

199303080000
64921

03/08/1993
01:18:18

CITIZENS
BANK OF
LEEDS

Grantor RELEASES CURTIS
WHITE
COMPANIES
INC

199304210001
10091

04/21/1993
10:26:43

CITIZENS
BANK OF
LEEDS

Grantor RELEASES CURTIS
WHITE
COMPANIES
INC

199208280001
83671

199306140001
71981

06/14/1993
12:01:02

CITIZENS
BANK OF
LEEDS

Grantor RELEASES MICKLE,
MARGARET B

199307090002
01311

07/09/1993
03:27:43

CITIZENS
BANK OF
LEEDS

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

HAYES,
RICHARD L

199207060001
29961

Sec:23
Twn:17S
Rng:1E Qt:NE
BQt:NW
Other:1992-
12996

199307190002
10531

07/19/1993
11:17:36

CITIZENS
BANK OF
LEEDS

Grantor RELEASES CURTIS
WHITE
COMPANIES
INC

199303260000
81871

199310050003
06051

10/05/1993
10:24:40

CITIZENS
BANK OF
LEEDS

Grantor RELEASES HARDIN,
MARGARET
RUTH

199212020002
86571



199310270003
36621

10/27/1993
01:52:20

CITIZENS
BANK OF
LEEDS

Grantor RELEASES ANDREWS,
ROETERRY

199311300003
79411

11/30/1993
10:26:45

CITIZENS
BANK OF
LEEDS

Grantor RELEASES GRAGG,
CHARLES

199211020002
54351

199312030003
85201

12/03/1993
08:39:55

CITIZENS
BANK OF
LEEDS

Grantor RELEASES PARKER,
CATHERN W

199312290004
15991

12/29/1993
09:36:50

CITIZENS
BANK OF
LEEDS

Grantor RELEASES CURTIS
WHITE
COMPANIES
INC

199309210002
90131


