Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Party Role= Grantor; Date Recorded= 1993; Name= CITIZENS BANK OF LEEDS;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199301260000 23761	01/26/1993 08:30:48	CITIZENS BANK OF LEEDS	Grantor	RELEASES	HYDE, BETTY JO						
199302240000 53141	02/24/1993 01:15:52	CITIZENS BANK OF LEEDS	Grantor	RELEASES	DAVIS, WILLIAM J SR						
199303240000 78891	03/24/1993 09:04:13	CITIZENS BANK OF LEEDS	Grantor	RELEASES	WHISONANT, ANN C						
199303240000 78911	03/24/1993 09:04:15	CITIZENS BANK OF LEEDS	Grantor	RELEASES	MCCLELLAN, HAZEL ALEXANDER						
199303240000 78901	03/24/1993 09:04:14	CITIZENS BANK OF LEEDS	Grantor	RELEASES	MCCLELLAN, HAZEL ALEXANDER						
199305260001 52411	05/26/1993 02:40:37	CITIZENS BANK OF LEEDS	Grantor	RELEASES	VANDIVER CHURCH OF GOD						
199306180001 79441	06/18/1993 03:54:39	CITIZENS BANK OF LEEDS	Grantor	RELEASES	BRASHER, ROGER						
199309010002 64801	09/01/1993 11:32:45	CITIZENS BANK OF LEEDS	Grantor	RELEASES	MASSEY, TRACY L						
199308230002 52531	08/23/1993 01:51:46	CITIZENS BANK OF LEEDS	Grantor	RELEASES	SHAW, BRYON						
199310120003 15311	10/12/1993 09:55:04	CITIZENS BANK OF LEEDS	Grantor	RELEASES	HARRIS, MILLARD L					199208210001 77711	
199302170000 46281	02/17/1993 01:34:44	CITIZENS BANK OF LEEDS	Grantor	RELEASES	DAVIS, GRADY R						
199303080000 64921	03/08/1993 01:18:18	CITIZENS BANK OF LEEDS	Grantor	RELEASES	CURTIS WHITE COMPANIES INC						
199304210001 10091	04/21/1993 10:26:43	CITIZENS BANK OF LEEDS	Grantor	RELEASES	CURTIS WHITE COMPANIES INC					199208280001 83671	
199306140001 71981	06/14/1993 12:01:02	CITIZENS BANK OF LEEDS	Grantor	RELEASES	MICKLE, MARGARET B						
199307090002 01311	07/09/1993 03:27:43	CITIZENS BANK OF LEEDS	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	HAYES, RICHARD L					199207060001 29961	Sec:23 Twn:17S Rng:1E Qt:NE BQt:NW Other:1992- 12996
199307190002 10531	07/19/1993 11:17:36	CITIZENS BANK OF LEEDS	Grantor	RELEASES	CURTIS WHITE COMPANIES INC					199303260000 81871	
199310050003 06051	10/05/1993 10:24:40	CITIZENS BANK OF LEEDS	Grantor	RELEASES	HARDIN, MARGARET RUTH					199212020002 86571	

199310270003 36621	CITIZENS BANK OF LEEDS	Grantor	RELEASES	ANDREWS, ROETERRY				
199311300003 79411	CITIZENS BANK OF LEEDS	Grantor	RELEASES	GRAGG, CHARLES			199211020002 54351	
199312030003 85201	CITIZENS BANK OF LEEDS	Grantor	RELEASES	PARKER, CATHERN W				
	CITIZENS BANK OF LEEDS	Grantor	RELEASES	CURTIS WHITE COMPANIES INC			199309210002 90131	